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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ------- -----------
1     Kaeleb Royster         M0119          1/2    5:43       35:21
2     William Gager          M0119          2/2    6:28       40:00
3     Evan Tuisl             M2529          1/5    6:32       40:31
4     Dave Ladihoff          M4549          1/4    6:41       41:24
5     Jason Van Hyfte        M4044          1/1    7:00       43:20
6     Timothy Determan       M5559          1/8    7:13       44:41
7     Bob Thompson           M6064          1/3    7:31       46:32
8     Andy Lewis             M3034          1/6    7:41       47:33
9     Skylar Sanford         M2529          2/5    7:41       47:37
10    Rob Schadt             M3034          2/6    7:46       48:05
11    Andy Prinsen           M3034          3/6    7:56       49:08
12    Mark Huhn              M5559          2/8    8:04       50:01
13    Suzanne Flexsenhar     F2529          1/5    8:06       50:13
14    Madisen Lindbloom      F2024          1/2    8:07       50:18
15    Maggie Kenney          F3034         1/10    8:12       50:49
16    Erin Griswold          F3034         2/10    8:17       51:19
17    Deb Bly                F6064          1/2    8:19       51:33
18    Jessup Schroeder       M4549          2/4    8:27       52:20
19    Daniel Diner           M2529          3/5    8:30       52:39
20    Sue Riojas             F5559          1/6    8:33       52:56
21    Paula Stickles         F4549          1/5    8:35       53:07
22    Ruth Tornow            F5559          2/6    8:42       53:51
23    David Flexsenhar       M5559          3/8    8:50       54:41
24    Mel Saad               M5559          4/8    8:54       55:07
25    Joe Stickles           M4549          3/4    8:57       55:25
26    Bob Egan               M5559          5/8    8:59       55:41
27    Randy Stark            M6569          1/2    9:01       55:52
28    Sterling Graves        M3034          4/6    9:03       56:06
29    Karla Enlow            F3034         3/10    9:05       56:17
30    Lori Matlack           F4044          1/4    9:07       56:30
31    Carol Ward             F4549          2/5    9:11       56:55
32    Zephry Barsema         M2529          4/5    9:12       57:00
33    Tiffany Coleman        F5054          1/7    9:23       58:07
34    Douglas Beach          M5559          6/8    9:23       58:07
35    Don Mathey             M5559          7/8    9:24       58:13
36    Mark Delany            M6064          2/3    9:28       58:40
37    Hannah Van Hyfte       F3539          1/4    9:34       59:16
38    Lisa Atkinson          F5054          2/7    9:36       59:27
39    Shamus Kenney          M3034          5/6    9:36       59:27
40    Libby Mumm             F2024          2/2    9:40       59:52
41    Rachel Daum            F3034         4/10    9:47     1:00:35
42    Emily Witt             F4044          2/4   10:00     1:01:59
43    Christopher Mussmann   M4549          4/4   10:08     1:02:45
44    Michael Varner         M5054          1/1   10:10     1:02:59
45    Teresa Ryan            F4044          3/4   10:13     1:03:19
46    Daniel Richardson      M2529          5/5   10:17     1:03:41
47    Lisa Heusinkveld       F5559          3/6   10:18     1:03:52
48    Dave Zimmer            M70UP          1/1   10:27     1:04:44
49    David Hayes            M6569          2/2   10:29     1:04:58
50    April Barsema          F3034         5/10   10:40     1:06:05
51    Kristine Diephuis      F4549          3/5   10:42     1:06:17
52    Amy Bloede             F5054          3/7   10:44     1:06:30
53    Kris Gradert           F5559          4/6   11:02     1:08:21
54    Ariel Jacobs           F2529          2/5   11:04     1:08:36
55    Benjamin Jacobs        M3034          6/6   11:04     1:08:36
56    Joshua Proud           M3539          1/1   11:10     1:09:12
57    Wayne Johnston         M5559          8/8   11:16     1:09:48
58    Kate Sink              F3034         6/10   11:21     1:10:21
59    Rebecca Rickertsen     F3034         7/10   11:22     1:10:23
60    Laura Norman           F5559          5/6   11:22     1:10:25
61    Lisa Myli              F5054          4/7   11:27     1:10:59
62    Lyndsie Barnes         F3034         8/10   11:28     1:11:04
63    Patti Stark            F6064          2/2   11:30     1:11:18
64    Trina Eads             F3034         9/10   11:32     1:11:27
65    Marla Schultz          F4549          4/5   11:42     1:12:27
66    Denise Jensen          F5559          6/6   11:53     1:13:40
67    Amy Hook               F3539          2/4   11:58     1:14:09
68    Nichole Garza          F3539          3/4   12:16     1:16:00
69    Kelcy Hanson           F3034        10/10   12:16     1:16:00
70    Caitlin Clough         F2529          3/5   12:48     1:19:17
71    Kathleen Dennis        F3539          4/4   12:48     1:19:17
72    Kelli Fuegen           F2529          4/5   13:45     1:25:15
73    Robin Gaines           F5054          5/7   14:27     1:29:36
74    Megan Farris           F4044          4/4   14:43     1:31:09
75    Joanne Kilburg         F4549          5/5   14:53     1:32:14
76    Brian Thoms            M6064          3/3   16:52     1:44:30
77    Patti Kramer           F5054          6/7   17:19     1:47:19
78    Vivan Chadwick-Karlber F6569          1/1   17:42     1:49:42
79    Machelle Smith         F5054          7/7   21:58     2:16:11
80    Sharyl Murphy          F2529          5/5   21:58     2:16:12
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